SR - Ansetzer Kreis Rhon-Rennsteig

Nils Pfannstiel, Gothaer Strale 9, Schmalkalden Steffen Krech, Weiher 33, Fambach
Handy: 017620037400 Handy: 01631649765
Mail: nilsipfannstiel99@outlook.de Mail: steffen.krech@web.de

Schiedsrichteransetzungen vom 05.04. — 07.04.2024

Freitag, 05.04.2024
Alte Herren
18:00 Uhr Helmershausen — Meiningen Wellendorf

Samstag, 06.04.2024

Herren Verbandsliga
15:00 Uhr Schweina — Nordhausen Krech, Pfannstiel, May-Nowak

Herren Landesklasse
15:00 Uhr Jena-Zwatzen — Bad Berka Teyral, Weltzien, Voller

Herren Kreisoberliga

15:00 Uhr Meiningen Il — Dreil3igacker Wittler, Bach, Achikzai
15:00 Uhr K'Westheim — Viernau Bretschneider, L. Schmidt, Vonderlind
15:30 Uhr Zella-Mehlis — K’'Nordheim Otto, Azizi, Arabzada

Herren Kreisliga

13:00 Uhr Zella-Mehlis 1l — Oberweid S. Matthes, Katzsch, Arabzada
15:00 Uhr Neubrunn — Floh/Seligenthal I Winter, Dressel, Kwiatkowski
15:00 Uhr Henneberg — Obermalifeld Fries, Fehringer, Augustin
15:00 Uhr Oberschénau — Wasungen M. Tanner, S. Paul, Pietzsch

Herren 1. Kreisklasse
12:00 Uhr Mittelstille — Struth Il Wirth
14:00 Uhr Schmalkalden — Breitungen I Teymoori

D-Junioren Landespokalhalbfinale

10:30 Uhr SG Rennsteig — Carl Zeiss Jena B. Tanner
Frauen

15:00 Uhr Haselrieth — Dietzhausen Sid
17:00 Uhr Schmalkalden — Brotterode/Trusetal Leyh
17:00 Uhr Fischbach — St.Hallenberg Walther

Pokal A-Junioren
10:30 Uhr K’Nordheim — Mittelschmalkalden Blimke
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Kreisoberliga Junioren

10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr

Sonntag, 07.04.2024

Herren Verbandsliga
13:00 Uhr

Frauen Verbandsliga
15:00 Uhr

Herren Kreisoberliga
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
16:00 Uhr

Herren Kreisliga
15:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:30 Uhr

Herren 1. Kreisklasse
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr
15:00 Uhr

Walldorf — Breitungen (B-Jun.)
K’Nordheim — Post Suhl (C-Jun.)
Grabfeld Il — Obermalifeld (C-Jun.)

Schott Jena — Gera

Ruhla — Weida

St.Hallenberg — Goldlauter
Botterode/Trusetal — Floh/Seligenthal
Milz — Schalkau (ATS)

Juchsen — Breitungen

Schweina Il — Vacha (ATS)

Struth — Dietzhausen

Frankenheim — Wernshausen
Juchsen Il — Oepfershausen
Tiefenort — Behringen (ATS)
MittelSM — Fambach

Rosatal — Wernshausen I
Neubrunn Il — DreiRigacker Il
Himpferhausen — Helmershausen
K'Nordheim Il — Mehmels
K’'Lengsfeld — Obermalifeld Il
Helba — Goldlauter Il

Albrechts — Benshausen

Suhl Il — Dietzhausen Il

D-Juniorinnen Landespokal

10:30 Uhr

Lok Meiningen — Oberweimar

L. Schmidt, Bretschneider (Pate)
Vonderlind
Leubecher, N. Schmidt (Pate)

2x West, Krech

B. Tanner

Bischof, Schatz, F. Miller-Beck
Voller, Moller, Vonderlind

F. Kohler, Meimer, Hartwich
Altmann, E. Teymoori, Leyh
Pfannstiel, S. Paul, Pietzsch
Volkmar, Bretschneider, Kamps

Bohlig, Dressel, Muller
Abelder, Demir, R. Hoffmann
Stoll

Wirth, Teyral, Otto

Weyh
Walther
Blimke
Kerkau
Richter
Brager
Azizi
Becker

V. Matthes



